



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1166 of 1985

Brijendra And Ors.

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	Ajay Dubey, Kundan Singh
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	A.G.A.

Court No. - 82

HON'BLE PADAM NARAIN MISHRA, J.

1. The case is passed over for the day on the illness slip of Sri Ajay Dubey, learned counsel for the appellants.
2. List this case on 18th March, 2026.

(Padam Narain Mishra,J.)

February 20, 2026
v.k. updh.